Instructions
©2011 IDEC Corporation. All Rights Reserved.  LF9Y-B200-1 12/11 5K
IDEC LUMIFA: LF1B-N Series
LED Lighting Solutions
The LF1B-N series LED light strips are slim and perfect for
applications where space is a concern. They come in six
different lengths and six distinct colors, making them a very

Signage
Decorative lighting
Part Number Structure
LF1B - NC 3 P - 2 THWW2 - 3M
Length
A: 134mm (5.275")
B: 210mm (8.267")
C: 330mm (12.992")
D: 580mm (22.834")
E: 830mm (32.677")
F: 1,080mm (42.519")
Cover
3: Clear
4: White
Cable Length
3M: 3m
Illumination Color
THWW2: Cool white
TLWW2: Warm white
SHY2: Yellow
SHR2: Red
THS2: Blue
SHG2: Green
Optional Mounting Bracket
Part No. LF9Z-1MB1
Material Stainless Steel
Note 1 pair, Left and Right
Dimensions (mm)
A
C
3,000
（B）35.0
6.0 R2
.1
4.
2
2.
5
9.
0
14
.0
27
.5
16
.0
35.0
R2
.1
Mounting Bracket
D
A
C
B
Dimension Table
Model
A B C
mm inch mm inch mm inch
LF1B-NA 134 5.275 64 2.519 123 4.842
LF1B-NB 210 8.267 140 5.511 199 7.834
LF1B-NC 330 12.992 260 10.236 319 12.559
LF1B-ND 580 22.834 510 20.078 569 22.401
LF1B-NE 830 32.677 760 29.921 819 32.244
LF1B-NF 1080 42.519 1010 39.763 1069 42.086
 Safety Precautions
Instructions
 • LED modules may vary in color and brightness.
 • Before designing equipment and powering up units, confirm the specifications
described in the instruction sheet.